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354******00 240305005-1
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Political Science and International 
Relations (English)

3,54 95,50 92,38 Accepted - with Grant
UNIVERSIDAD DE LA IGLESIA DE 

DEUSTO ENTIDAD RELIGIOSA
Spain

124******84 240308004-1
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 3,57 82,50 86,23 Accepted - with Grant

FACHHOCHSCHULE ALBSTADT-
SIGMARINGEN

Germany

434******96 230304009
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 3,84 76,00 86,13 Accepted - with Grant

FACHHOCHSCHULE ALBSTADT-
SIGMARINGEN

Germany

508******20 220201001 Faculty of Communication New Media and Communication 3,79 60,50 77,80 Accepted - with Grant RIGAS STRADINA UNIVERSITATE Latvia

350******28 240308002
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Software Engineering (English) 3,00 76,00 76,33 Accepted - with Grant

FACHHOCHSCHULE ALBSTADT-
SIGMARINGEN

Germany

107******76 240170004
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Psychology (English) 3,06 73,50 75,78 Accepted - with Grant
UNIWERSYTET KAZIMIERZA 

WIELKIEGO
Poland

102******52 240320004
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Industrial Engineering (English) 3,34 66,00 75,30 Accepted - with Grant

Universitatea Nationala de Stiinta si 
Tehnologie POLITEHNICA Bucuresti 

Romania

257******84 240430015 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing (English) 2,43 83,50 73,43 Accepted - with Grant
PANSTWOWA WYZSZA SZKOLA 

INFORMATYKI I 
PRZEDSIEBIORCZOSCI W LOMZY 

Poland

986******20 2300105107
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,61 78,50 73,03 Accepted - with Grant
KATOLICKI UNIWERSYTET LUBELSKI 

JANA PAWLA II 
Poland

275******20 250106301
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

English Language and Literature (English) 2,89 71,00 72,55 Accepted - with Grant
Panstwowa Uczelnia Stanislawa 

Staszica w Pile
Poland

132******56 230304004
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 3,55 65,00 72,25 Accepted - without Grant

FACHHOCHSCHULE ALBSTADT-
SIGMARINGEN 

Germany
Previous participation to mobility 

"-5 points"

987******36 240170102
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Psychology (English) 2,81 70,50 71,37 Reserve - without Grant
UNIWERSYTET KAZIMIERZA 

WIELKIEGO
Poland

107******00 230201004-1
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Psychology 3,03 64,50 70,93 Accepted - without Grant
WYZSZA SZKOLA BIZNESU I NAUK O 

ZDROWIU
Poland

289******22 220101003
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Political Science and International 
Relations (English)

2,89 67,50 70,80 Accepted - without Grant
UNIVERSIDAD DE LA IGLESIA DE 

DEUSTO ENTIDAD RELIGIOSA
Spain

306******00 220101001
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Political Science and International 
Relations (English)

2,24 81,50 70,22 Accepted - without Grant
UNIVERSITATEA ALEXANDRU IOAN 

CUZA DIN IASI 
Romania

122******06 230105032
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,63 72,00 70,02 Accepted - without Grant
KATOLICKI UNIWERSYTET LUBELSKI 

JANA PAWLA II
Poland

343******54 230105015
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,53 70,00 67,85 Accepted - without Grant
ISLA-Santarem, Educação e Cultura 

Unipessoal, Lda.
Portugal

114******78 230105023
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,42 68,50 65,82 Accepted - without Grant
UNIVERZITA KOMENSKEHO V 

BRATISLAVE
Slovakia

210******32 240403302 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,54 65,50 65,72 Accepted - without Grant
Panstwowa Uczelnia Zawodowa we 

Wloclawku
Poland

100******38 230403017 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,33 69,50 65,27 Accepted - without Grant
Panstwowa Uczelnia Zawodowa we 

Wloclawku
Poland



982******38 230304160
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 2,36 66,50 64,12 Accepted - without Grant

UNIWERSYTET PRZYRODNICZO-
HUMANISTYCZNY W SIEDLCACH Poland

303******98 230105037
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

3,24 48,00 65,13 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

684******20 230101302
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Political Science and International 
Relations (English)

2,71 58,50 64,20 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

133******48 230105008
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,79 55,50 63,63 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

101******54 240201002 Faculty of Communication Public Relations and Advertising 2,84 54,00 63,47 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

108******04 240403010 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,64 56,50 62,38 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

519******18 220320001
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Industrial Engineering (English) 2,94 48,00 61,63 Rejected

Language exam score below B1 level 
(60,00)

354******12 250105503
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,71 50,00 59,95 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

556******12 230304026
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 2,38 52,00 57,10 Rejected

Language exam score below B1 level 
(60,00)

151******88 220105005
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,41 48,50 55,70 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

364******38 240403042 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,20 46,50 52,25 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

127******70 230403029 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,32 39,50 50,15 Rejected
Language exam score below B1 level 

(60,00)

108******18 250108003
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Economics and Finance (English) 0,00 87,00 43,50 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 

102******86 250105036
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

0,00 86,50 43,25 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 

996******70 232530104 Institute of Graduate Studies
Business Administration (with Thesis) 

(English)
3,22 0,00 40,90 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

229******60 240201507 Faculty of Communication Public Relations and Advertising 2,87 0,00 36,82 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

269******92 240403033 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing 2,79 0,00 35,88 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

109******72 230105046
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,55 0,00 33,08 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

118******56 240105039
Faculty of Economics, 

Administrative and Social 
Sciences

Management Information Systems 
(English)

2,48 0,00 32,27 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

259******30 210304010
Faculty of Engineering and 

Natural Sciences
Computer Engineering (English) 2,39 0,00 31,22 Rejected Did not attend to language exam

140******48 250504008 Faculty of Sports Sciences Exercise and Sports Sciences 0,00 48,00 24,00 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 



170******12 250402003 Faculty of Health Sciences Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation 0,00 37,50 18,75 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 

113******74 250401041 Faculty of Health Sciences Nutrition and Dietetics 0,00 0,00 0,00 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 

123******02 250430032 Faculty of Health Sciences Nursing (English) 0,00 0,00 0,00 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 

101******32 250610006 Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy (English) 0,00 0,00 0,00 Rejected
Student who have not completed at 
least one semester of education at 
the associate or bachelor's degree 


